

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Bottega Pinot Grigio DOC Delle Venezie
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place. Once opened, it is advisable to consume within few days.
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y (Not Certified)
	Vegetarians	Y (Not Certified)
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Chocolate Orange Gourmet Popcorn Snack Pack
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	24g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, re-seal bag to ensure freshness.
Ingredients	Popped Corn (22%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate Flavour Buttons (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Coconut Oil, Orange Peel (1.2%), Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Flavouring.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . Made in a factory that handles GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS and MILK .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1849	N/A
Energy (kcal)	442	N/A
Fat (g)	16.1	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	11	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	68.1	N/A
of which sugars (g)	39.4	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	3.6	N/A
Salt (g)	0.9	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Cambrook Chocolate Almonds 90g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	90g
Country of Origin	N/A
Storage Instructions	Cool & dry, under 23°C, away from heat or direct sunlight.
Ingredients	<p>Chocolate (Milk, White, Dark): Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, ALMONDS (40%), Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic, Salt.</p> <p>Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 20% minimum, Cocoa Solids 30% minimum.</p> <p>Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 60% minimum.</p>
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . Risk of cross contamination from PEANUTS and SESAME .
<p><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless</p>	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2393	N/A
Energy (kcal)	572	N/A
Fat (g)	42.5	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	15.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	30.6	N/A
of which sugars (g)	28.2	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	12.6	N/A
Salt (g)	0.1	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	MB TAL Enchanted Winter Nights Tip Top – Choccy Scoffy 130g
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	130g
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Vegetable Oils (Coconut, RSPO MB Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . May Contain Traces of GLUTEN, SESAME and EGGS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2492	N/A
Energy (kcal)	600	N/A
Fat (g)	46	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	39	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	41	N/A
of which sugars (g)	39	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	4.2	N/A
Salt (g)	0.1	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Cottage Delight Garlic Italian Crostini Crackers
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	170g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Olive Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt, Garlic (1%), WHEAT Malt, Yeast.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS and SESAME .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1644	N/A
Energy (kcal)	393	N/A
Fat (g)	11	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	1.7	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	71.5	N/A
of which sugars (g)	2.3	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	10.7	N/A
Salt (g)	2.3	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Reids Oat Crumbles Stem Ginger
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	OATS (32%), Butter (MILK , Salt), Sugar, WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Golden Syrup, Ginger Crush (4%) (Stem Ginger, Sugar, Water), Ground Ginger, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonates, Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , PEANUTS and SESAME .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2118	N/A
Energy (kcal)	506	N/A
Fat (g)	25.2	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	14.4	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	61.9	N/A
of which sugars (g)	29.5	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6.1	N/A
Salt (g)	0.6	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Booja-Booja Cookie Dough Wonders
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	65g
Country of Origin	N/A
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and away from heat sources. Once opened enjoy at room temperatures.
Ingredients	<p>Chocolate* (Cocoa Mass*, Cane Sugar*, Cocoa Butter*, Vanilla Powder*), Cane Sugar*, Gluten Free OAT FLOUR*, CASHEWS*, Coconut Oil*, Water, Sea Salt, Vanilla Extract.</p> <p><i>*Organically grown ingredient.</i></p> <p>Chocolate: Minimum Cocoa Solids 55%.</p>
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<p>Refund Policy</p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless</p>	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2087	N/A
Energy (kcal)	501	N/A
Fat (g)	27	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	17	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	57	N/A
of which sugars (g)	44	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.9	N/A
Salt (g)	0.37	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Kindness Ploughman's Oatcake Bites
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	N/A
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	OATMEAL (48%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour, WHEAT GLUTEN , Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (13%) (MILK), Rapeseed Oil, Sweet Pickle (5%) [Vegetables In Variable Proportions (54%) (Carrot, Rutabaga, Onion, Cauliflower, Marrow, Gherkin). Sugar, Barley Malt Vinegar, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Date Paste: (Dates, Rice Flour), Apple Pulp (Apple, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Salt, Tomato Paste, Dried Spices, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Onion Powder, Colour (SULPHITE Ammonia Caramel), Flavouring], Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , SOYA and EGGS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1782	N/A
Energy (kcal)	428	N/A
Fat (g)	21.4	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	4.6	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	47.2	N/A
of which sugars (g)	4.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	11.5	N/A
Salt (g)	2.1	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Merlot IGT Trevenezie Bottega CL75
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place. Once opened, it is advisable to consume within few days.
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N/A
	Vegetarians	N/A
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Grandma Wild's Traditional Mince Pies
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	4 Units
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place, avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 7 days.
Ingredients	<p>Mincemeat (44%) (Sugar, Vine Fruits (29%) (Raisins, Sultanas, Currants, Sunflower Oil) Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Potassium Sorbate), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Colour: Caramel, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Sugar, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup.</p> <p>Warning: Whilst every care has been taken, fruit stone/stalk may remain.</p>
Allergy Information	<p>For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. May Contain Traces of SOYA, MILK, EGGS and MUSTARD. Made in a factory that handles PEANUTS, SESAME, LUPIN, SULPHITES, CELERY, FISH, MOLLUSCS and CRUSTACEANS.</p>

<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1600	N/A
Energy (kcal)	382	N/A
Fat (g)	16	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	6	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	56	N/A
of which sugars (g)	30	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	3.1	N/A
Salt (g)	0.33	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Ultimate English Chocolate Brownie Fudge
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	N/A (Various)
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (MILK , Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (7%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring), Golden Syrup, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose), Coconut Oil, Salted Butter (MILK , Salt), Cocoa Powder, Salt.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS and PEANUTS . Made in an environment that also handles GLUTEN, EGGS and SULPHITES .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1794	N/A
Energy (kcal)	426	N/A
Fat (g)	13.8	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	10	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	72.9	N/A
of which sugars (g)	62.2	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	2.3	N/A
Salt (g)	0.32	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Festive Indulgence
Item Number	Y11542
Product Name	Savoursmiths Bubbly & Serrano Chilli Flavour Potato Crisps
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from bright light.
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower oil, Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Flavour (Rice Flour, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Bicarbonate, Tartaric Acid), Chardonnay Wine Powder, Yeast Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Spirit Vinegar Powder, Spice (Cayenne Pepper), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Sea Salt, Natural Flavouring, Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Dried Red Bell Pepper, Norfolk Sparkling Wine).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<p><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless</p>	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1996	N/A
Energy (kcal)	477	N/A
Fat (g)	27	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	53	N/A
of which sugars (g)	2.6	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6.3	N/A
Salt (g)	1.78	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A